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ENROLLED
Senate Bill No. 162

(By MR. BONER)

[Passed March 2, 1945; in effect ninety days from passage.}

AN ACT to authorize the county court of Doddridge county
to expend funds for the construction and maintenance of
a Four-H camp and county recreational center in Doddridge
county, and for the acquisition of necessary buildings,
land and equipment in connection therewith.
Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:
Section 1. Doddridge county court is hereby authorized
2 to expend annually from general county funds the
3 amount of money which it deems necessary for the pur-

4 pose of constructing and maintaining a Four-H camp and
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5 county recreational center in Doddridge county, and for

6 the acquisition of buildings, land and equipment in con-

7 nection therewith.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that

thzzego g bill is correctly enrolled.
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